Legal Entity(T)
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses

Police Crime Commissioner
Spends over £500 - October 2013

Subjective Level 2(T)
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)
62000135 201307 GATESHEAD COUNCIL
62000136 201307 GATESHEAD COUNCIL
62000137 201307 GATESHEAD COUNCIL
62000144 201307 NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY
62000146 201307 CANON (UK) LTD

62000035 201307 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED

Amount
27,182.75
58,559.81
34,989.63
11,010.97

1,056.88
730.00

lofl

Updated
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
02/10/2013
08/10/2013
11/10/2013
21/10/2013



