Police Crime Commissioner Spends over £500 - October 2013

Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000135	201307	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	27,182.75	02/10/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000136	201307	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	58,559.81	02/10/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	62000137	201307	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	34,989.63	02/10/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	62000144	201307 I	NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY	11,010.97	08/10/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	62000146	201307	CANON (UK) LTD	1,056.88	11/10/2013
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	62000035	201307 (CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED	730.00	21/10/2013